
【KYC POINT RACE 2024】
Race : 1Race
Course Length : 4.2  miles ( 1.2 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  205 °deg  to  215° deg Start 2024/7/7 12:00:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 8.0 kt to 14.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 12:40:03 2 3073 1
JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.283 KYC 12:39:58 1 3077 2
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 12:40:44 3 3126 3

JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 12:48:58 7 3170 4

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL SWAN42 NY/CLUB MASUHIRO BAMBA 1.164 KYC 12:45:26 5 3173 5
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 12:42:42 4 3226 6
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC 12:48:18 6 3295 7
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 12:52:59 9 3344 8
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC 12:54:26 11 3380 9
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC 12:53:00 10 3419 10
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC 12:50:55 8 3492 11

Race : 2Race
Course Length : 5.2  miles ( 1.3 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  195 °deg  to  215° deg Start 2024/7/7 13:30:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 10.0 kt to 14.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 14:23:11 6 3443 1
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 14:15:37 1 3501 2
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC 14:21:21 5 3503 3
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 14:25:42 7 3516 4.5
JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL SWAN42 NY/CLUB MASUHIRO BAMBA 1.164 KYC 14:20:21 4 3516 4.5
JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.283 KYC 14:15:44 2 3521 6
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC 14:27:33 10 3574 7
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 14:17:22 3 3578 8
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC 14:26:03 8 3615 9
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC 14:26:32 9 3877 10
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 14:15:34 DSQ
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